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Eegee’s Menu

https://menulist.menu
2470 N Campbell Ave, Tucson, United States
(+1)5203259901 - https:/leegees.com

The menu of Eegee's from Tucson includes 46 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$17.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Eegee's:

the personal is friendly and it is freshly prepared when they order it. fast drive thru service and clean lobby. not
bad for fast eating! they love the way to standard. but also the taste of the month sorts are brilliant! februar

himbeere limonade is bombed. and her ranchries are still so good! read more. If you're in a rush, you can get

tasty Fast-Food meals to your taste from Eegee's in Tucson, freshly prepared for you in few minutes, and you
can try tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. One also cooks South American here with fresh fish,

meat, as well as beans and rice, Especially the tasty juices are highly appreciated by the visitors.
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Eegee’s Menu

fippelizers EEGEES

CHEESY BACON FRIES $4.8 TEAGEE
1 /4 e _ o [
Dessert 8" Original Grinder Meal
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $2.4 Deal
. 8 ORIGINAL GRINDER MEAL $12.6
FUDGE BROWNIE COOKIE $2.4 Restaurant Calegory
AMERICAN
' 4
Sub’s
TUNA SUB Uncategorized
BUFFALO RANCH FRIES $4.6
SODA Non alcoholic drinks
. . BOTTLED WATER $1.8
Signature Cockitails CED TEA
FIzZ
Tries
Hot Subs CHIPOTLE RANCH FRIES $4.6
HOT PASTRAMI MEDIUM FRIES $3.2

Cold Heros Subs

TURKEY PROVOLONE SUB CLUB SUB
. SPICY CHICKEN BACON
Hot Ttalian Subs ROAST BEEF PROVOLONE SUB
MEATBALL SUB
Tids Meals
Three Foot Subs KIDS TURKEY SUB $5.8
DELUXE GRINDER CHICKEN NUGGEES $5.8
KIDS HAM SUB $5.8

Deli Subs

HAM SWISS SUB
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Grinders
VEGGIE GRINDER

SPICY GRINDER
ORIGINAL GRINDER

Popular Ttems
p LARGE FRIES
PO A E\ EEGEE

ORIGINAL RANCH
FRIES

TURKEY, HAM PROVOLONE SUB

Salads

CHOPPED ITALIAN
CLASSIC CHEF
FARMHOUSE RANCH CHICKEN

SOUTHWEST CHIPOTLE RANCH
CHICKEN

SIDE SALAD

$3.6

$4.6

$8.4
$8.4
$8.4

$8.4

$2.5

3FT SUBS & PARTY PA%S

3FT VEGGIE GRINDER
3FT HAM SWISS SUB

3FT ROAST BEEF PROVOLONE
SuUB

3FT DELUXE GRINDER
EEGEES PARTY PAK

3FT TURKEY, HAM PROVOLONE
SUB

3FT TURKEY PROVOLONE SUB
3FT ORIGINAL GRINDER

$42.0
$44.4

$45.6

$44.4
$36.0

$45.6

$44.4
$42.0

EEGEES FUN PAK

$27.6
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:30 -20:40
Tuesday 09:30 -20:40
Wednesday 09:30 -20:40
Thursday 09:30 -20:40
Friday 09:30 -20:40
Saturday 09:30 -20:40
Sunday 09:30 -20:40
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