



https://menulist.menu 2470 N Campbell Ave, Tucson, United States (+1)5203259901 - https://eegees.com

The **menu of Eegee's** from Tucson includes *46* dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$17.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Eegee's: the personal is friendly and it is freshly prepared when they order it. fast drive thru service and clean lobby. not bad for fast eating! they love the way to standard. but also the taste of the month sorts are brilliant! februar himbeere limonade is bombed. and her ranchries are still so good! <u>read more</u>. If you're in a rush, you can get tasty Fast-Food meals to your taste from Eegee's in Tucson, freshly prepared for you in few minutes, and you can try tasty American meals like Burger or Barbecue. One also cooks <u>South American</u> here with fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice, Especially the tasty **juices** are highly appreciated by the visitors.

HAM SWISS SUB



Appetizers		EEGEES	
CHEESY BACON FRIES	\$4.8	TEAGEE	
Dessert		8" Original Grinder Meal	
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$2.4	Deal	
Cookies		8 ORIGINAL GRINDER MEAL	\$12.6
FUDGE BROWNIE COOKIE	\$2.4	Restaurant Category	
Sub's		AMERICAN	
TUNA SUB		Uncategorized	
TONA SOB		•	
Water		BUFFALO RANCH FRIES	\$4.6
SODA		Non alcoholic drinks	
		BOTTLED WATER	\$1.8
Signature Cocktails		ICED TEA	
FIZZ			
		Fries	
Hot Subs		CHIPOTLE RANCH FRIES	\$4.6
HOT PASTRAMI		MEDIUM FRIES	\$3.2
Cold Heros		Subs	
TURKEY PROVOLONE SUB		CLUB SUB	
		SPICY CHICKEN BACON	
Hot Italian Subs		ROAST BEEF PROVOLONE SUB	
MEATBALL SUB			
		Kids Meals	
Three Foot Subs		KIDS TURKEY SUB	\$5.8
DELUXE GRINDER		CHICKEN NUGGEES	\$5.8
Deli Subs		KIDS HAM SUB	\$5.8



Grinders EEGEES FUN PAK \$27.6

VEGGIE GRINDER
SPICY GRINDER
ORIGINAL GRINDER

Popular Items



TURKEY, HAM PROVOLONE SUB

Salads

CHOPPED ITALIAN	\$8.4
CLASSIC CHEF	\$8.4
FARMHOUSE RANCH CHICKEN	\$8.4
SOUTHWEST CHIPOTLE RANCH CHICKEN	\$8.4
SIDE SALAD	\$2.5

3FT SUBS & PARTY PAKS

3FT VEGGIE GRINDER	\$42.0
3FT HAM SWISS SUB	\$44.4
3FT ROAST BEEF PROVOLONE SUB	\$45.6
3FT DELUXE GRINDER	\$44.4
EEGEES PARTY PAK	\$36.0
3FT TURKEY, HAM PROVOLONE SUB	\$45.6
3FT TURKEY PROVOLONE SUB	\$44.4
3FT ORIGINAL GRINDER	\$42.0



Eegee's

2470 N Campbell Ave, Tucson, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:30 -20:40 Tuesday 09:30 -20:40 Wednesday 09:30 -20:40 Thursday 09:30 -20:40 Friday 09:30 -20:40 Saturday 09:30 -20:40 Sunday 09:30 -20:40